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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Human, Deanne              8 Eden Christian         1:07.00   10
  2 Bethel, Lindsay            8 Grace Brethren         1:09.57    8
  3 McLean, Mykaila            7 Grace Brethren         1:11.16    6
  4 Brown, Jessie              8 Mount Airy             1:11.96    4
  5 Bray, Larissa              8 Trinity Christian      1:12.13    2
  6 Surface, Hannah            7 New Covenant           1:13.82    1
  7 Przepierski, Angela        8 Erie First             1:15.06
Section  2
  1 Williams, Taylor           7 Grace Brethren         1:14.40
  2 Koehl, Alli                8 Madison Christian      1:16.66
  3 Lawrence, Denae            8 Robinson Twp           1:18.37
  4 Smith, Laura               8 Robinson Twp           1:19.85
  5 Northcutt, Reyna           8 Grace Brethren        x1:21.59
  6 Eberling, Rachel           5 Minerva Area           1:27.03
  7 Scarbro, Brook               Calvary Baptist        1:31.81
Section  3
  1 Howard, Danielle           8 Trinity Christian      1:18.50
  2 Warren, Sarah              7 Eden Christian         1:23.91
  3 Reese, Breiana             8 Cornerstone OH         1:24.90
  4 Jakiel, Carli              6 Robinson Twp           1:28.79
  5 Gregory, Abigal            8 Cornerstone OH         1:32.01
  6 McCandless, Mattie         7 Cornerstone OH         1:35.13
 -- Studer, Cassie             6 Minerva Area                DQ
Section  4
  1 Withers, Jeneni            7 Trinity Christian      1:15.31
  2 Goodman, Maggie            7 Portersville           1:19.29
  3 Hartman, Josie             8 Portersville           1:21.78
  4 Davis, Jeremie             6 Grace Brethren        x1:21.81

Event 35  Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Human, Deanne              8 Eden Christian         1:07.00   1  10
  2 Bethel, Lindsay            8 Grace Brethren         1:09.57   1   8
  3 McLean, Mykaila            7 Grace Brethren         1:11.16   1   6
  4 Brown, Jessie              8 Mount Airy             1:11.96   1   4
  5 Bray, Larissa              8 Trinity Christian      1:12.13   1   2
  6 Surface, Hannah            7 New Covenant           1:13.82   1   1
  7 Williams, Taylor           7 Grace Brethren         1:14.40   2
  8 Przepierski, Angela        8 Erie First             1:15.06   1
  9 Withers, Jeneni            7 Trinity Christian      1:15.31   4
 10 Koehl, Alli                8 Madison Christian      1:16.66   2
 11 Lawrence, Denae            8 Robinson Twp           1:18.37   2
 12 Howard, Danielle           8 Trinity Christian      1:18.50   3
 13 Goodman, Maggie            7 Portersville           1:19.29   4
 14 Smith, Laura               8 Robinson Twp           1:19.85   2
 15 Northcutt, Reyna           8 Grace Brethren        x1:21.59   2
 16 Hartman, Josie             8 Portersville           1:21.78   4
 17 Davis, Jeremie             6 Grace Brethren        x1:21.81   4
 18 Warren, Sarah              7 Eden Christian         1:23.91   3
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 19 Reese, Breiana             8 Cornerstone OH         1:24.90   3
 20 Eberling, Rachel           5 Minerva Area           1:27.03   2
 21 Jakiel, Carli              6 Robinson Twp           1:28.79   3
 22 Scarbro, Brook               Calvary Baptist        1:31.81   2
 23 Gregory, Abigal            8 Cornerstone OH         1:32.01   3
 24 McCandless, Mattie         7 Cornerstone OH         1:35.13   3
 -- Studer, Cassie             6 Minerva Area                DQ   3


